CCT SELECT T8 EXT (UL TYPE C)
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 073125  | P
 ■ Replaces 2', 3', and 4' T8 fluorescent lamps
 ■ Compatible with GREEN CREATIVE external drivers only
 ■ Parallel output driver requires no minimum lamp load to operate properly
 ■ Suitable for single-ended installation with non-shunted lamp holders, as well as
double-ended installation compatible with both existing shunted and non-shunted lamp

Current 210mA 250mA 300mA
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSION & WEIGHT INSTALLATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION LOGISTIC INFORMATION
EXTENDED WARRANTIES
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION (DLC KITS REFERENCES)
CCT SELECT T8 EXT (UL TYPE C)
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 073125  | P
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Model Max. Lamp
Quantity
Input
Voltage
Input Freq.
(Hz)
Max.Input
Current (A)
Output
Voltage (V) Output Current (mA) Dim Max Case
Temperature (°C/°F)
Power
Factor THD
35896 15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/2CH 2 120-277V 50/60 0.31 30-48VDC 300mA/250mA/210mA (+/-5%) *2 0-10V 90/194 0.9 <20%
35897 15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/4CH 4 120-277V 50/60 0.60 30-48VDC 300mA/250mA/210mA (+/-5%) *4 0-10V 90/194 0.9 <20%
98259 15T8T5HEDRIVER/2CH/R 2 120-277V 50/60 0.31 30-48VDC 300mA (+/-5%)*2 0-10V 90/194 0.9 <20%
98260 15T8T5HEDRIVER/4CH/R 4 120-277V 50/60 0.6  30-48VDC 300mA (+/-5%)*4 0-10V 90/194 0.9 <20%
Product Model 15T8T5HEDRIVER/2CH/R; 15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/2CH 15T8T5HEDRIVER/4CH/R; 15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/4CH
37223 9.5T8/2F/8CCTS/EXT 1 lamp / 2 lamps 1 lamp / 2 lamps / 3 lamps / 4 lamps
37224 10.5T8/3F/8CCTS/EXT 1 lamp / 2 lamps 1 lamp / 2 lamps / 3 lamps / 4 lamps
37225 11.5T8/4F/8CCTS/EXT 1 lamp / 2 lamps 1 lamp / 2 lamps / 3 lamps / 4 lamps